
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY Day 
Tuesday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day at (place). White House 
Date 

Jan 30,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

1 8:45a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
2:45p 
3:00p f

3:25p t
3:35p f
3:40p t
3:45p 
3:50p t
4:00p f
5:00p t
6:00p 

White House  leadership  breakfast 
James Rowe 
VP opened the  Senate 
lunch $1.  50  R
Houston Harte  (San  Angelo) re : governors'  race  and  Ray  Roberts and  Slagle 

race; also  Goodfellow  AFB 
Clark Fisher, re: Goodfellow 
A J Hayes  (Machinists  Union)  asking  for  apptment 
Ramsey Clark 
Roger Hillsman  (Vietnam  expert)  for  report  on  Vietnam and  Geo  Reedy 
Mr. Dreyfus,  New  York Times,  re : inaccurate  story  VP  supporting  Slagle 
Henry Gonzalez 
Lew Deschler, re: Natl  Indignation  Congress  petitions 
birthday party  for  Congressman  Miller  given  by  Cong.  Anfuso;  1641  HOB 

Cocktail party for gains: Dr. and Mrs Ben Mills,

 Dr. and Mrs. Lawn Thompson, Liz and Les Carpenter, Homer and Elaine Thornberry,Tom Corcoran, Bobby Bakers, Purcells, Gains, Tom Clarke. 

C

Ca 

 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


