Tuesday

Date Jan 30, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
					Expenditure
No.		Lo	LD		Code
-	<u> </u>		 		
1	8:45a			White House leadership breakfast	
2	10:30a			James Rowe	
3	11:00a	1			
4	2:45p	li .		VP opened the Senate	
5	3:00p	1	f	lunch \$1.50	R
3	3.00p		I	Houston Harte (San Angelo) re governor's race and Ray Roberts and Slagle	
,	2 25	١.		race; also Goodfellow AFB	
6	3:25p	1		Clark Fisher, re Goodfellow	
7	3:35p	1		A J Hayes (Machinsts Union) asking for apptment	
8	3:40p			Ramsey Clark	
9	3:45p	ŀ		Roger Hillsman (Vietnam expert) for report on Vietnam and Geo Reedy	
10	3:50p			Mr. Dreyfus, New York Times, re inaccurate story VP supporting Slagle	
11	4:00p			Henry Gonzalez	
12	5:00p	t		Lew Deschler, re Natl Indignation Congress petitions	
13	6:00p	1		birthday party for Congressman Miller given by Cong. Anfuso; 1641 HOB	
	1			Cocklail party far to - 10.	
				Cocklail party for Carno : Dr. 7. ms. Ben	
	1	l		Tille, Sh. + mis Laren Il	
	İ			Trille, Dr. + Ims Law Thomas + Elaine Lig + Les Carpenter Moment Elaine Thornherry, Jane Carcaran, Bally Bakers, Purcelle, Cains, Jan Elarke,	
	1			of the same of active of a	1
				January, Jan Carcaran Bable Baker	
				Jurille Ca. 1)	1
	ŀ			cans) som blarke,	[
	}				
]
					į i
]